
 Advanced Bacterial Systematic 1 (PhD course) 

Session 

No 

Topic Lecturer Date & Time 

1 Staphylococcus and Related Gram-Positive Cocci 

 

Dr. Sohrabi Sunday 22/7/97, 8-10 AM 

2 Staphylococcus and Related Gram-Positive Cocci 

 

Dr. Sohrabi Monday 23/7/97, 8-10 AM 

3 Streptococcus 

 

Dr. Abiri Sunday 29/7/97, 8-10 AM 

4 Enterococcus and Other Gram-Positive Cocci 

 

Dr. Abiri Monday 30/7/97, 8-10 AM 

5 Gram-positive non spore-forming bacilli( 

Listeria,Erysipelothrix, Corynebacterium and Other Gram-

Positive Rods) 

Dr. Akya Sunday 6/8/97, 8-10 AM 

6 Gram-positive non spore-forming bacilli( Listeria, 

Erysipelothrix, Corynebacterium and Other Gram-Positive 

Rods) 

Dr. Akya Monday 7/8/97, 8-10 AM 

7 Mycobacterium  

 

Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 13/8/97, 8-10 AM 

8 Mycobacterium  

 

Dr. Mohajeri Monday 14/8/97, 8-10 AM 

9 Nocardia and Related Bacteria 

 

Dr. Mohajeri Sunday 20/8/97, 8-10 AM 

10 Neisseria and Related Genera 

 

Dr. Abiri Monday 21/8/97, 8-10 AM 

11 Gram-positive spore-forming bacilli(Bacillus, 

Clostridium) 

 

Dr. Alvandi Sunday 27/8/97, 8-10 AM 

12 Gram-positive spore-forming bacilli(Bacillus, 

Clostridium) 

 

Dr. Alvandi Monday 28/8/97, 8-10 AM 

13 Enterobacteriaceae 

 

Dr. Akya Sunday 5/9/97, 8-10 AM 

14 Enterobacteriaceae 

 

Dr. Akya Monday 11/9/97, 8-10 AM 

Final Exam  23/10/97 


